
Fun with English Idioms
More about “Food”

Ali

a. the best

b. get upset over something that has 
happened and cannot be changed

c. an intelligent person

d. a troublemaker

e. an influential or important person

 a/an _ _ _ _ _  head

a big _ _ _ _ _ _

cream of the _ _ _ _

cry over spilt _ _ _ _

a bad _ _ _ _ _

Ans.
 
1.egg (c)         2.cheese (e)              3.crop (a)            4.milk (b)            5.apple (d) 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

32


